
Time/Day Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

20 October 21 October 22 October 23 October 24 October 25 October 26 October
08:00

Please arrive at 8:15 Please arrive at 8:15 Please arrive at 8:15

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30
Arrival & Registration Departure

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30
Buffet

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

MUNOG 2022 - Official Schedule

Please arrive at 8:30 Please arrive at 8:30

8:30 - 12:00 

Committees in Session

Lunch

9:00 - 12:00 Opening 

Ceremony (Assembly 

Hall)

Informal Meetings & 

Snacks

Excursions / afternoon 

activities (Meeting 

point: Atrium)

Official MUNOG-Party 

("City Department" 

Stuttgart)

Comittee Dinners + 

Teachers' Dinner

Closing Ceremony 

(Assembly Hall)

Goldberg Drama Group 

(Assembly Hall)

13:15 - 16:00 

Committees in Session

Lunch

9:00 - 13:00 General 

Assembly (Assembly 

Hall)

8:30 - 12:00 

Committees in Session

Lunch

13:15 - 16:00 

Committees in Session

8:30 - 12:00 

Committees in Session

Lunch

13:15 - 16:00 

Committees in Session


