MUNOG 2022 - Official Schedule

Time/Day	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
	20 October	21 October	22 October	23 October	24 October	25 October	26 October
08:00			Please arrive at 8:15	Please arrive at 8:15	Please arrive at 8:15		
08:30		Please arrive at 8:30				Please arrive at 8:30	
09:00							
09:30							
10:00		9:00 - 12:00 Opening	8:30 - 12:00	8:30 - 12:00	8:30 - 12:00		
10:30		Ceremony (Assembly Hall)	Committees in Session	Committees in Session	Committees in Session	9:00 - 13:00 General	
11:00		пан)				Assembly (Assembly	
11:30						Hall)	
12:00		Informal Meetings &					
12:30		Snacks	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
13:00							
13:30	Arrival & Registration					L	Departure
14:00			13:15 - 16:00	13:15 - 16:00	13:15 - 16:00	Lunch	
14:30		Excursions / afternoon	Committees in Session	Committees in Session	Committees in Session		
15:00		activities (Meeting point: Atrium)					
15:30		p 2,					
16:00							
16:30					Buffet		
17:00					Goldberg Drama Group		
17:30					(Assembly Hall)		
18:00							
18:30							
19:00						Closing Ceremony	
19:30		Comittee Dinners +	Official MUNOG-Party			(Assembly Hall)	
20:00		Teachers' Dinner	("City Department" Stuttgart)				
			3341-641-17				